

Iresh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 816 OF 2015
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO. 558 OF 2016

Shakuntala Shivaji DalviApplicant

Vs.

Tulshiram Soma Adsul and orsRespondents

Mr. A. B. kadam a/w Mr. Ashish Chavan for the applicant
Mr. Swapnil R. Vighne i/b Mr. Milind Deshmukh for respondent nos. 2
and 3

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATE : 18th DECEMBER 2024.

ORDER:

1. Learned counsel for the applicant seeks time to take steps as respondent no. 1 has expired.
2. Stand over to 10th March 2025.

[GAURI GODSE, J.]

IRESH
MASHAL

Digitally
signed by
IRESH
MASHAL
Date:
2024.12.20
13:36:10
+0530